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3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A001026123 ALVIN  ACHARJEE Male No  1 1 UR  8  373.00  470.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931992 MD FARHATUL HUSSAIN SK Male No  2 2 UR  3  364.00  459.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173800 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  3 3 UR  12  359.00  453.00  545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434101 DEBU  SAMANTA Male No  4 4 UR  17  353.00  452.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979117 NILANJAN  MAZUMDAR Male No  5 5 UR  15  352.00  442.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365402 RUKSANA  SEKH Female No  6 6 UR  3  343.00  439.00  529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976488 SOURABH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  7 7 UR  13  343.00  433.00  521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944289 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  8 8 UR  6  343.00  430.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914366 SWASTI  SHASHI Female No  9 9 UR  13  342.00  436.00  523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278913 SARFARAZ  MOLLA Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  6  341.00  431.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409032 JHUMPA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  2  338.00  428.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428674 JIT  HAIT Male No  12 12 UR  2  336.00  431.00  513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309737 ROHAN  AGARWALA Male No  13 13 UR  10  333.00  424.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000691186 SUBHANGEE  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  4  331.00  421.00  505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413318 ANUSHKA  RAJAK Female No  15  1 15 SC  2  329.00  422.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331587 TIRTHANKAR  SAHA Male No  16  2 16 SC  3  327.00  416.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403059 SK IKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  17 17 UR  15  326.00  416.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105420 TAJBULLA  SARDAR Male No  18  2 18 OBC-A  8  322.00  407.00  491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051997 AYAN  HALDAR Male No  19 19 UR  3  321.00  411.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384973 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 20 OBC-A  2  321.00  404.00  485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122102 RISHIKA  SINGH Female No  21 21 UR  7  319.00  407.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238927 KARANDEEP  SINGH Male No  22 22 UR  6  318.00  402.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273904 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  23 23 UR  9  317.00  408.00  497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210558 ABHINABA  DOLUI Male No  24  3 24 SC  24  317.00  407.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341206 BASUDEV  PAL Male No  25 25 UR  10  317.00  407.00  489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219769 ANSHITAA BALAJI JHA Female No  26 26 UR  18  316.00  408.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002352135 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  27  4 27 SC  25  314.00  405.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893768 MARUF  GAZI Male No  28 28 UR  2  311.00  393.00  473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926994 NOORIN  PARVEEN Female No  29 29 UR  1  311.00  391.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254514 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  18  310.00  400.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193130 DEEPSUNDAR  ARI Male No  31 31 UR  13  308.00  397.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207556 ASIF  SEKH Male No  32 32 UR  22  305.00  395.00  475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352109 RIYAJ  KHAN Male No  33  2 33 OBC-B  2  305.00  395.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221980 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  34  5 34 SC  10  305.00  384.00  461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001315 RIJU  DAS Male No  35  6 35 SC  1  304.00  399.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220996 DEBDIPTA  GOSWAMI Male No  36 36 UR  15  304.00  395.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429638 SURJAYAN  NASKAR Male No  37  7 37 SC  3  302.00  389.00  467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015944 SURJO  MONDAL Male No  38 38 UR  6  297.00  377.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784664 ROHAN  SEPAI Male No  39 39 UR  6  296.00  389.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001126354 INDROJIT  NASKAR Male No  40  8 40 SC  2  296.00  382.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969449 SAYANTAN  KUMAR Male No  41 41 UR  8  295.00  378.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411202 SAKIM  GHORAMI Male No  42 42 UR  7  292.00  377.00  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681131 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  43  9 43 SC  7  292.00  368.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246810 SAGAR  MANNA Male No  44  1 44 EWS  11  291.00  371.00  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537836 ARUNAVA  

BHATTACHERJEE

Male No  45 45 UR  11  289.00  364.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873885 TOUFIK HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  46  4 46 OBC-A  18  286.00  373.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621096 SUBHRAJIT  PURKAIT Male No  47  10 47 SC  1  285.00  375.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727973 KUHELI  MANDAL Female No  48 48 UR  1  284.00  362.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279768 JIT  SARKAR Male No  49  11 49 SC  10  284.00  362.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023301 AVIJIT  MIDDYA Male No  50  12 50 SC  6  281.00  369.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252473 BIBEK  SHAW Male No  51 51 UR  2  281.00  357.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108753 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  52 52 UR  8  280.00  361.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000696925 SIMANTA  KHANRA Male No  53 53 UR  10  280.00  357.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167291 ABHILASH  KAYAL Male No  54 54 UR  7  280.00  355.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817775 ABIR  DAS Male No  55  13 55 SC  23  279.00  370.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135894 KAUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  56 56 UR  16  279.00  366.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912720 TUSI  MAITY Female No  57 57 UR  20  279.00  356.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898012 SAGAR  SARDAR Male No  58  14 58 SC  1  277.00  354.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131923 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  59  15 59 SC  2  277.00  347.00  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465157 SAIKAT  MAJUMDER Male No  60 60 UR  3  275.00  346.00  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481133 ANAGH  MUKHERJEE Male No  61 61 UR  12  274.00  362.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436535 DEBRAJ KUMAR SARKAR Male No  62 62 UR  10  274.00  355.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798316 SAHEB  DALAI Male No  63 63 UR  6  272.00  347.00  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512959 SUVRODIP  MIDDYA Male No  64  16 64 SC  2  269.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943137 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  65  17 65 SC  13  268.00  340.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001583750 SAMIM  SEKH Male No  66 66 UR  2  267.00  357.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212359 MANASHI  SARKAR Female No  67 67 UR  3  267.00  353.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415707 SWASTIKA  PRAMANIK Female No  68 68 UR  3  267.00  339.00  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386323 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  69  1 69 ST  7  266.00  342.00  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815340 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  70 70 UR  5  264.00  336.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104107 SAMANNITA  SAH Female No  71 71 UR  4  264.00  333.00  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378838 MOITREYEE  JANA Female No  72 72 UR  5  263.00  343.00  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889389 SANTANU  DUTTA Male No  73 73 UR  2  262.00  342.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921933 JOY  HALDER Male No  74  18 74 SC  13  262.00  333.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288108 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  75  19 75 SC  6  262.00  330.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354625 SHIBAM  GHOSH Male No  76 76 UR  6  261.00  332.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236203 BIJOYA  KARMAKAR Female No  77 77 UR  9  260.00  332.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242286 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  78  20 78 SC  5  259.00  329.00  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002395862 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  79  21 79 SC  2  258.00  344.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573858 MANIK  DAS Male No  80 80 UR  4  258.00  335.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932500 DEBRAJ  MAITI Male No  81 81 UR  3  257.00  334.00  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664824 SUCHANDRA  GHOSH Female No  82 82 UR  14  257.00  331.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476397 SANTANU  JANA Male No  83 83 UR  9  257.00  324.00  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020732 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHAW Male No  84 84 UR  7  256.00  334.00  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522219 RAJIB  SHEKH Male No  85 85 UR  5  255.00  331.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727387 MONOJIT  MONDAL Male No  86  22 86 SC  4  255.00  330.00  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199240 TUSHAR  HAZRA Male No  87  23 87 SC  1  255.00  328.00  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635528 ADIL  ANSARI Male No  88 88 UR  8  253.00  334.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138040 SAJIM  LASKAR Male No  89  5 89 OBC-A  2  252.00  328.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888863 DIPAN  DAS Male No  90  24 90 SC  6  251.00  322.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986204 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  91 91 UR  2  249.00  327.00  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000546871 SONU  MONDAL Male No  92 92 UR  5  249.00  321.00  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235929 SHREERAM  SEWAG Male No  93 93 UR  9  249.00  321.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472248 KAJAL  SHARMA Female No  94 94 UR  3  248.00  320.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697437 SOURADEEP  PAUL Male No  95 95 UR  5  247.00  325.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468063 RAKTIM  BHATTACHARYA Male No  96 96 UR  6  247.00  317.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695674 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  97  3 97 OBC-B  4  246.00  314.00  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992808 SHIVAM  JAISAWARA Male No  98 98 UR  12  245.00  317.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461262 MRINMAY  DALUI Male No  99  25 99 SC  4  245.00  312.00  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046277 ALTAF HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  100 100 UR  7  244.00  314.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400926 ANISUR RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  101 101 UR  2  242.00  322.00  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218057 ALTAMAS KABIR NEGABAN Male No  102 102 UR  3  240.00  308.00  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058992 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  103  26 103 SC  7  239.00  321.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309451 SOUNAVA  ROUTH Male No  104 104 UR  9  239.00  313.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000310888 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  105  27 105 SC  6  233.00  303.00  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094559 SHIBSANKAR  PUSTI Male No  106 106 UR  8  231.00  303.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113283 DINESH  MAL Male No  107  28 107 SC  5  231.00  296.00  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021423 JOY  BANERJEE Male No  108 108 UR  3  230.00  300.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212631 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHAH Male No  109 109 UR  24  230.00  297.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352004 BISWAJIT PRASAD SHAW Male No  110 110 UR  3  228.00  295.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126933 AYAN  MAITY Male No  111 111 UR  1  228.00  293.00  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960848 DEBOJYOTI  MANDAL Male No  112  29 112 SC  4  228.00  291.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574289 ATANU  GOSWAMI Male No  113 113 UR  2  228.00  288.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305543 RAJARSHI  BARMAN Male No  114  30 114 SC  10  225.00  286.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327279 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  115  31 115 SC  7  223.00  283.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925155 RIYA  HALDER Female No  116  32 116 SC  4  222.00  287.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067344 RINKU  GHOSH Female No  117 117 UR  3  222.00  285.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001623998 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  118  33 118 SC  4  222.00  280.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013003 SULAIM HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  119 119 UR  6  221.00  288.00  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066016 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  120  34 120 SC  6  219.00  291.00  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976012 AMAN  RAM Male No  121 121 UR  22  219.00  283.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372035 RAJA  HALDER Male No  122 122 UR  9  218.00  283.00  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930791 SAHARIAZ  LASKAR Male No  123  6 123 OBC-A  1  215.00  290.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104618 JOY  MONDAL Male No  124  35 124 SC  3  215.00  275.00  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453480 MD AFAAN SHAMIM Male No  125 125 UR  4  215.00  273.00  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098673 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  126 126 UR  1  215.00  273.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071722 MAHABUB RAHAMAN 

KHAN

Male No  127  4 127 OBC-B  3  214.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543819 ANGSHUMAN  GHOSH Male No  128 128 UR  6  213.00  273.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148881 RAJIBUL  JAMADER Male No  129 129 UR  3  212.00  288.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948013 SOUGATA  MONDAL Male No  130  36 130 SC  2  212.00  273.00  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001029113 MUSTAKIM  GHARAMI Male No  131 131 UR  4  212.00  272.00  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378873 BRISHTI  LODH Female No  132 132 UR  4  212.00  267.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518426 RAGINI KUMARI SAHNI Female No  133 133 UR  8  211.00  269.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300786 RAHUL  DAS Male No  134  37 134 SC  4  209.00  287.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842845 REHAN  BAIDYA Male No  135  7 135 OBC-A  5  209.00  263.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629857 RAI  DAS Male No  136 136 UR  7  207.00  271.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031569 SOHAIL  MONDAL Male No  137  8 137 OBC-A  1  206.00  269.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576515 JAKIYA  MOLLA Female No  138  9 138 OBC-A  3  206.00  267.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575344 RAMIZ RAJA SANFUI Male No  139 139 UR  1  206.00  264.00  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505853 MRINAL  HALDER Male No  140  38 140 SC  13  205.00  261.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575517 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  141  39 141 SC  3  204.00  276.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638963 BUNTY  SHAW Male No  142 142 UR  8  204.00  264.00  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358596 JAY  HALDER Male No  143  40 143 SC  4  204.00  262.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000177079 ARITRA  MAJUMDER Male No  144 144 UR  8  204.00  261.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746320 KITABUL  MOLLA Male No  145  10 145 OBC-A  1  202.00  262.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078595 PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR Male No  146 146 UR  1  202.00  258.00  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910958 SUMAN  DAS Male No  147 147 UR  4  202.00  256.00  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514427 KOMAL  MALLICK Female No  148  41 148 SC  3  202.00  255.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286728 ARPAN  KAYAL Male No  149 149 UR  7  200.00  258.00  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794400 KUNAL  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  149 150 UR  5  200.00  258.00  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603826 SHAHID  HUSSAIN Male No  150 151 UR  1  200.00  255.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133007 SOWHARDYA  MANDAL Male No  151  42 152 SC  6  199.00  255.00  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703126 SUROVI  ADHIKARY Female No  152 153 UR  6  199.00  254.00  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111087 ARYAN  LASKAR Male No  153  11 154 OBC-A  5  198.00  256.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975703 AATISH  PURKAIT Male No  154 155 UR  3  198.00  254.00  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004075 SRISTY  PATRA Female No  155 156 UR  4  198.00  252.00  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000704561 KAZI TOUSIF ALAM Male No  156 157 UR  1  198.00  251.00  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353654 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  157 158 UR  4  197.00  250.00  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008854 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  158  43 159 SC  20  197.00  249.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807871 PIJUS  NASKAR Male No  159 160 UR  20  196.00  256.00  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721199 RUPAM  SHARMA Male No  160 161 UR  3  195.00  257.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208504 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  161 162 UR  1  195.00  256.00  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527174 SANOWAR HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  162 163 UR  8  195.00  249.00  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914235 TRISHA  SAHA Female No  163 164 UR  3  194.00  247.00  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406274 DEBALINA  HALDER Female No  164 165 UR  2  192.00  252.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387245 SURAJ  JHA Male No  165 166 UR  13  192.00  250.00  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727266 SHEIKH NAZIA HASSAIN Female No  166  12 167 OBC-A  5  191.00  244.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560502 ARIAN  MONDAL Male No  167 168 UR  2  189.00  239.00  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314414 UJJAL  SARKAR Male No  168 169 UR  4  188.00  255.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000792633 SURAJ  SAHA Male No  169 170 UR  8  188.00  240.00  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851975 BISHUTOSH  PAL Male No  170 171 UR  3  187.00  237.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238224 SAIFUL  SIPAI Male No  171 172 UR  1  186.00  240.00  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168361 ROHIT ROHIT THAKUR 

THAKUR

Male No  172 173 UR  6  181.00  229.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618104 SUBIR  HALDER Male No  173  44 174 SC  7  181.00  228.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032091 MD SHAHID PAILAN Male No  174  5 175 OBC-B  3  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962261 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  174  45 176 SC  4  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507942 KHUSI  SHAW Female No  175 177 UR  1  178.00  225.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410968 MOZAMMIL  ALI Male No  176 178 UR  1  177.00  227.00  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284663 SURESH  MONDAL Male No  177 179 UR  13  177.00  225.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894590 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Male No  178 180 UR  9  177.00  223.00  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249251 DEEP  DAS Male No  179  46 181 SC  7  175.00  223.00  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877124 ANSHU KUMAR MANJHI Male No  180 182 UR  21  174.00  222.00  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002377733 RUDRA  SHAW Male No  181 183 UR  21  173.00  217.00  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279419 RABINDRA NATH SHARMA Male No  182 184 UR  13  172.00  216.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097813 FIROJ  MOLLA Male No  183 185 UR  1  171.00  214.00  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430243 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  184 186 UR  5  167.00  211.00  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077704 SAGIR HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  185  13 187 OBC-A  4  167.00  210.00  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863158 ABHISHEK  RAM Male No  186 188 UR  8  160.00  202.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432095 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  187  6 189 OBC-B  4  120.00  150.00  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A
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Rule1
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002278913 SARFARAZ  MOLLA Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  6  341.00  431.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105420 TAJBULLA  SARDAR Male No  18  2 2 OBC-A  8  322.00  407.00  491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384973 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  2  321.00  404.00  485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873885 TOUFIK HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  46  4 4 OBC-A  18  286.00  373.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138040 SAJIM  LASKAR Male No  89  5 5 OBC-A  2  252.00  328.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930791 SAHARIAZ  LASKAR Male No  123  6 6 OBC-A  1  215.00  290.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842845 REHAN  BAIDYA Male No  135  7 7 OBC-A  5  209.00  263.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031569 SOHAIL  MONDAL Male No  137  8 8 OBC-A  1  206.00  269.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576515 JAKIYA  MOLLA Female No  138  9 9 OBC-A  3  206.00  267.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746320 KITABUL  MOLLA Male No  145  10 10 OBC-A  1  202.00  262.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111087 ARYAN  LASKAR Male No  153  11 11 OBC-A  5  198.00  256.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727266 SHEIKH NAZIA HASSAIN Female No  166  12 12 OBC-A  5  191.00  244.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077704 SAGIR HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  185  13 13 OBC-A  4  167.00  210.00  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002409032 JHUMPA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  2  338.00  428.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352109 RIYAJ  KHAN Male No  33  2 2 OBC-B  2  305.00  395.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695674 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  97  3 3 OBC-B  4  246.00  314.00  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071722 MAHABUB RAHAMAN 

KHAN

Male No  127  4 4 OBC-B  3  214.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032091 MD SHAHID PAILAN Male No  174  5 5 OBC-B  3  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432095 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  187  6 6 OBC-B  4  120.00  150.00  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002413318 ANUSHKA  RAJAK Female No  15  1 1 SC  2  329.00  422.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331587 TIRTHANKAR  SAHA Male No  16  2 2 SC  3  327.00  416.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210558 ABHINABA  DOLUI Male No  24  3 3 SC  24  317.00  407.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352135 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  27  4 4 SC  25  314.00  405.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221980 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  34  5 5 SC  10  305.00  384.00  461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001315 RIJU  DAS Male No  35  6 6 SC  1  304.00  399.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429638 SURJAYAN  NASKAR Male No  37  7 7 SC  3  302.00  389.00  467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126354 INDROJIT  NASKAR Male No  40  8 8 SC  2  296.00  382.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681131 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  43  9 9 SC  7  292.00  368.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621096 SUBHRAJIT  PURKAIT Male No  47  10 10 SC  1  285.00  375.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279768 JIT  SARKAR Male No  49  11 11 SC  10  284.00  362.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023301 AVIJIT  MIDDYA Male No  50  12 12 SC  6  281.00  369.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817775 ABIR  DAS Male No  55  13 13 SC  23  279.00  370.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000898012 SAGAR  SARDAR Male No  58  14 14 SC  1  277.00  354.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131923 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  59  15 15 SC  2  277.00  347.00  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512959 SUVRODIP  MIDDYA Male No  64  16 16 SC  2  269.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943137 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  65  17 17 SC  13  268.00  340.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921933 JOY  HALDER Male No  74  18 18 SC  13  262.00  333.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288108 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  75  19 19 SC  6  262.00  330.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242286 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  78  20 20 SC  5  259.00  329.00  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395862 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  79  21 21 SC  2  258.00  344.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727387 MONOJIT  MONDAL Male No  86  22 22 SC  4  255.00  330.00  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199240 TUSHAR  HAZRA Male No  87  23 23 SC  1  255.00  328.00  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888863 DIPAN  DAS Male No  90  24 24 SC  6  251.00  322.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461262 MRINMAY  DALUI Male No  99  25 25 SC  4  245.00  312.00  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058992 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  103  26 26 SC  7  239.00  321.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000310888 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  105  27 27 SC  6  233.00  303.00  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113283 DINESH  MAL Male No  107  28 28 SC  5  231.00  296.00  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960848 DEBOJYOTI  MANDAL Male No  112  29 29 SC  4  228.00  291.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305543 RAJARSHI  BARMAN Male No  114  30 30 SC  10  225.00  286.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327279 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  115  31 31 SC  7  223.00  283.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925155 RIYA  HALDER Female No  116  32 32 SC  4  222.00  287.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623998 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  118  33 33 SC  4  222.00  280.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066016 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  120  34 34 SC  6  219.00  291.00  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104618 JOY  MONDAL Male No  124  35 35 SC  3  215.00  275.00  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948013 SOUGATA  MONDAL Male No  130  36 36 SC  2  212.00  273.00  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300786 RAHUL  DAS Male No  134  37 37 SC  4  209.00  287.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505853 MRINAL  HALDER Male No  140  38 38 SC  13  205.00  261.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575517 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  141  39 39 SC  3  204.00  276.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A000358596 JAY  HALDER Male No  143  40 40 SC  4  204.00  262.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514427 KOMAL  MALLICK Female No  148  41 41 SC  3  202.00  255.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133007 SOWHARDYA  MANDAL Male No  151  42 42 SC  6  199.00  255.00  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008854 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  158  43 43 SC  20  197.00  249.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618104 SUBIR  HALDER Male No  173  44 44 SC  7  181.00  228.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962261 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  174  45 45 SC  4  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249251 DEEP  DAS Male No  179  46 46 SC  7  175.00  223.00  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002386323 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  69  1 1 ST  7  266.00  342.00  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Baruipur College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.06

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002246810 SAGAR  MANNA Male No  44  1 1 EWS  11  291.00  371.00  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


